Canopy
Cover Size

22' x 120"
24" x 120"
26" x 120"
28" x 1207
30" x 1207
32' x 120"
34' x 120"

Canopy
Cover Size

20’ x 96"
22' x 96”
24’ x96”
26’ x 96"
20’ x 108"
22’ x 108"
24’ x 108"
26’ x 108"
12’ x 116"
14’ x 116”
20’ x 116"
22’ % 116"
24’ x 116"
26'x 116"
28’ x 116"
30'x 116"
32" x 116"

11 WAREHOUSE

CANOPY MEASUREMENT GUIDE FOR

FLOE CANOPY

A
=

ALL MEASUREMENTS +/- 1”

Overall
Length
“pr
21" 107
23" 10"
25" 10"
27" 10"
29’ 10"
31" 107
33’ 10"

Inside
Width
gy
120 %"
120 %"
120 %"
120"
120 %"
120 4"
120 %"

Side Rail
Length
agn
21’ 10”7
23" 10"
25’ 107
27" 107
29" 10"
31’ 10”
33" 107

ALL MEASUREMENTS +/-1”

Overall
Length
upr
19’ 10"
21" 10"
23" 19"
25" 10"
19" 10"
21" 19"
23' 10”
25" 10"
T3 19”
13" 10"
19’ 10”
219197
23 10"
25"10”
27" 19"
29'10"
31" 10"

Inside
Width
ugr
96" %"
96" "
96" 15"
96" %"
108"
108"
108"
108"
116 4”
116 4”
116 %"
116 4"
116 %"
116 %"
116 %5”
116 %5”
116 %"

Side Rail
Length
agn
19’ 10"
21’ 107
23’ 10"
25" 10”
19’ 10"
21° 107
23’ 10"
25’ 107
117 107
13’ 107
19’ 10”
21’ 10"
253' 10"
25" 10"
27 10
29’ 10"
31’ 10"

Outside
Width
apn
126 %"
126 4"
126 %"
126 4"
126 4"
126 4"
126 14"

Outside
Width
ap”
102 »”
102 %"
102 %~
102 %"
113 %"
113:%"
113:%6”
113 %"
122 %"
122 %"
122"
122 %"
122 %"
122 %"
122 %"
122 4"
122 %"

YOUR CANOPY DIMENSIONS

A: OVERALL LENGTH OF FRAME

B: INSIDE WIDTH OF FRAME

C: LENGTH OF SIDE RAILS
(without end cops)

D: OUTSIDE WIDTH OF FRAME

YOUR CANOPY DIMENSIONS

A: OVERALL LENGTH OF FRAME

B: INSIDE WIDTH OF FRAME

c: LENGTH OF SIDE RAILS
{without end caps)

D: OUTSIDE WIDTH OF FRAME



